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

to old Halls Fetr. turn left Rt 3. Box
711 J H f oilier

83 15G- -E Edge of City 3. A All
j bearing walnuts 8 filbert. Very nice

bldg lots We also have some small
acreages with improvements Call Jess
Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

171 7,Center St.
Phone Eve Ph

TRADE -- S rm house and I a lust
outside city for S rm houe wtth bsmt
On paved street. Call Craig

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N High St

HOME AND ACREAGE 814 SOU
8 KiiKhmuc on neal I v 5 aci es. east

on paved" toad Best of soil. !()'" cul-- i
liyated Excellent barns and other out- -
building. Berries and fruit New hay
crop goes if sold now. Call Dale Flipvo
(!anar,l Itanl . . f . M
svi lis i ai in a uiiaii s.
Rm 10 8 Bush Bank Rldg

Ptione 7770 Eves Ph 3097
IDEAL SMALL

INDUSTRIAL SITE
Consisting of 2'i acres on R R

spur, north Salem, includes a good
4 bdrm house Ask us- - Price 312.01

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St Phone 7fl
4 RM house. 2 acres 82850 cash 4

miles Fa.t Swegle Dlstiict Sim wing
Sat 8 Sun onlv Immediate posses-
sion Rt 4 Box 335 D -

KFI7.FR DISTRICT
8 giHxl rich acres on main paved

road, older 8 room hHite barn, bldgs
plenty fruit, shade cn-c- k One of oui
best hum Jli.VlO Trade for smaller

5 A Hldgs Near Keirer s'kmiI
SANE Highly imp Hest location

A East Huiidtngs
10 A West Hldgs cieek. iipring V
10 A Fine Mod bldgs. TUNIMPROVED L5 Arrrs. lays fine lrig front on

roads. South Pr ice tlHoO
CREEK ACRE

All ear creek liTntei secluded,
paved rid elev Price $22
C H SANDERS - 231 N lllh 5838

BY OWNER Completely modem
new 4 rm home on 21 cleared acres
New pump new fixtures newlv wued
for range and elec heat Small barn
and chicken hse With or without fin --

niture V. ith or without terms S Riv-
er Rd to old Halls Ferry, turn left
Rt 3 Box 711 J H Calher

HSWn i ACRES with Clean mod-
ern 2 BR home Close in on Garden
road. House weather-strippe- d a insu-
lated. Basement Furnace. Wired lor
range. Garage. I' Acres hearing fil-
berts, giapes. fruit Ctaicken house
Beautiful gmunds

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.. Realtor
153 S High Phone 4121

Eves
GOOD BUY OF 20 ACRES

7 room plastered house with bath,
electric water system Barn chicken
bouse Good soil Price furnished only
86300 See K N Voorhees with

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone 9281

Suburban
I ACRE ON CjHERRY AVE

house, brand rii-- Best river
silt soil 2i ill ( all. Dale Flippo

Ceneral Real Estate Co.
Rm. in. Ladd A Bum Bank Rldg

Phone 7770 Eves Ph 3097
SUBURBAN Home acres small

2 bedrm. unfinished house on Wallace
Rd EJet- - to house Well down, garden
in Inq 455 Jefferson

4 A" CHOlTrf'Wation"" close in 3
Bd R house, barn, chicken house, fruit,
nuts, berries A real buy.

See Frank Strausbaugh

J. F. I lrich Co.
212 Pearce Bid Pti 8672

818.SOO - SUBURBAN modem 3 BR
home Soulh City water, hardwood
floors. fireplace. furnace, double
plumbing, auto water heater Beau
tifully landscaped grounds View. Out- -

side fireDlace Greenhouse
can sianiey mown wun to

State Finance ('o. Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

Eves.
in

Wanted Ileal Entate
WANTED TO BUY: Ceneral store ir.up to 88008 cash Give location and

price. Box 7 13 Statesman
VETERAN would like apt or house

to rent or buy reasonable. P O. Box 484
CASH for suburban acreage Good J.

house, fruit, berries, nuts. Write Box
714 Statesman

WE Are urgently in need of listings
on city homes If your house la for
sale call us. Prompt., courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen ta serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N. High St. Phona 1880

CO., REALTORS
NORTH SUMMER STREET

Large home, living-roo- m with
fireplace, dining-roo- kitchen with
nook down. 3 bedrooms and full bath
up. basement and furnace Nice back
yard, grand location $12,600.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
A new home, well located on King-woo- d

Heights. living-roo- dining-roo-

2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath
down. I bedroom up. basement and
furnace, double fireplace, elec. water
heater, wired for range, double lot.
140160 $13,000.

JUST OUTSIDE OF TOWN
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

HOME Seekers ! Home bu vers if you
need cash for home buying expenses
for any home listed in this paper phone
3191 and ask for Mrs. Gallinger. lagans
up to 8300 on furniture, up to 85O0 on
auto PERSONAL FINANCE CO- - Lie

M-1-

$14.500 MODERN New 2 BR home
with unfinished upstairs Englewood .

r3,sl Completely furnished. Fireplace j

Auto water beater. KJec. heating. Im- -
mediate posseaston

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4111

Eves
S8.2SO NICE LOCATION, new 8 room

home. H W throughout, full basement.pavement, sidewalks, automatic fur-- i
nace.

Sullivan Realty Co.
425S 12th St Ph 4855 Eves 7829

Furnished or 8i
8r

In furnished
Immediate possession. 2 bedrm. home

East front Trees, picket fence, bus at
door. elec. range, oil cir . heater, beds.
Dreasrasi sei. rugs, laoie lamp. ec
85900. Near schools and store.

V N TV RNISH ED 85400

Willamette Real Estate 4

72 S Liberty Ph one 7113 .8

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Small cottage on large lot Fenced

yard, nice shade tiees and garden 8spot. 2 bdims. living room, kitchen.
dinette and bath. Living room has
wall to wall carpet and fneplace

iced at $3O0 Phone 4808
84 8O0 3 ROOM HOME on cor ner lot. j and

89x172. paved street, on bus line. Close
east.

Sullivan Realtv Co. C

425 S 12th St Ph 4855. Eves. 7829 eve.

NELSON NEWS
CITY HOMES

2 HOMES. 1 LOT
Live in com fart while your present

home pays your way. L R -- D H com-
bined. 2 bdrms At bath. hdw. firs .

autm. oil heat, gas water heater, full
bmt . gaiage, a 3 rm. plastered house
with unfinished attic & bsmt. on rear
of lot.

FURNISHED. $10,500
A good substantial home with L R .

D H . Kit . 3 bdrms Ax bath, all on 1

fir . full bsmt . piped turn . elc water
heater, on bus, close to school it
stores. Unfurnished, $9300.

WEST SALEM $3900
I. R , Kit . 1 medium sized bdrm. at

bath. elc water heater, garage with
built- - bdrm.

SUBURBAN
S A( RES GARDEN ROAD

S yr olii Piome vti4ti exlia lai ise LR
2HkI5i. DH. Kit. nk. 2 bdrms .

hath. 1st fli hdw. fli , unfinished
attic for 2 laixe bdrnis , wrd for rlc.
rane. elc. water heater, garave, chick-
en nouse. elc. wirier system, young
family orchard Acieage adaptable for
subdivision. $9000.

CROISAN CREEJt 5 AC
$ ic combined L R -- D R.. Kit. 2

bdrms . bath, variety beurmg fruit 8c
m:t tt ees. 2 ac timber, beautiful set-
ting for 2 homes, fiuit A: nuts, escel-ler.- t

all ear .priiiK giavity system,
sufficient foi uiigation. $3SO0.

2', AC EAST
I. R D R K' . 2 Mim. . bath hrtw

fh ill b tut fuiri.4i'f. (llil k(4riifr
VJllrli f i Hit tf nut tir-e-.-. (Ill H)l

FARMS

40 AC IHHKiA IKf) KAMMr,xi 2 rxlrtif lnu4r, bji n. stlo,
i ti ii krn hoii.e U 1J it V vrrli.
7 ji .t. 7 4 nil n. 13 isc imk) p.-- !

tiiir. SHtMHi H k! f -- t n Jrrsi-v
m . ttfi?i A f ji iti mart ti4fr m tl- -

hle1 i ;i vii .1

IOKAI, S1CK K r AHM
2n . x rra kmmJ n txiern 8 rn

.iimim. .Itn4t ban,, y-- ti jr
cKirk-r- i htxis. ' hnuv. orr

1 SO J( 111 Ci up. ftS Mf JMf In pat-i- if
XI Jtc fitiiti. i; rj famiiv i rtir i(l it tpttia. v clsi oil . On!)
122 M

If ttiftp ia r ot tii-e- t our t quu e- -

t vt as te-l- l u what yoti want We pioh-'- !
har it

NELSON & NELSON
CIIET I. NKLSON - TIIEO G NL1SON

REALTORS
Rm Mason u- - Bldg 493 Slate St
Ph 4419 or 4i32 Eves. or 8280

Neat as a in
2 BEDROOM h..rne basement oil
furnace firepla-- - Itte lot Elec
watei heaie famil fruit 8 nuts.
Price mrya

)r in. Hliven
L. (.. Coonev

REALTORS
4.W Otegon Bldu Pti 71 mis

HOMES
S4OO0 2 BDRVI HOME, to be finished

soon, lgi- - hit. elec pump and
well. 2 blks. to bus. suburban
Terms80 New 1 bdrm home. Ige fr. rm
din rm . kitchen, utility riu .

hathrni Kg. Ige' lot. 2 blks
from lise store, bus to door, su
bin ban. Not fli Very easv terms

8Swt 2 Bdrms home 3 vrs old. Ige
fr rm . din r 111 . kitchen witti
plenty of tilt ins. halhrm . util-
ity tin 111 liays Ige re
10 fiuit and not trees, 'j act e
N E mt outside of city limits '
1 blk to bu

87J08 3 Bdrm home recep. hall, liv
rra . dm rm . Ige kit . bathrm .

playrr'i Ie lot gige .
shruli-oery- .

fruit liees This is an old-
er house plastered and well
built Kn(lr .mkI Dlstiict.

LOTS
Suburban lots 1 hlk fiom bus. pi iced

Inini 852 to 8a7a Tnim Own-
er will take car 01 stock in trade

AhraniM and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Rldg Phone 8155

Insurance Mortgage Loans

For Sale 'u mi 8

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farms for

sale tn the Willamette valley, see
descriptions in "Nelson News" pub-
lished In another column or get
our special farm list
NELSON X NEIaSON

Clin I NELSON. TH KO G Nfl.SON
R FA M ORS

Rrn 3O0 I Masonic Hldg 493 Stale St
Ph 4418 oi 4ti22 Fves 21350 or 8280

PRICE 110.500
For sale b owner 2 acres, one of

the het ranches in Oiegon. Start right
to making money 5 A 1 Guernsey

cow giving IriO lbs per day. new milk-
ing machine. 2 aires of good hay inbain, machineiy to work place, good
fearn of horses. 16 acres of pasture
and wood lot Verv god buildings
Two wells Klecti ic pump A wired lot
ange. Immediate possession. All level

land, located noitrywesl of Stay too.
Foi more information and to see this
place, see Milo S Kline. Rt 3. Box
595 A. ' mile south ofLibcrty

NO INFLATION here. 850 per acre.
300 acres 7 im of Salein. year round
stream Lue Realty. Oregon Hldg 79:2

12', AI RES HOPS
32 acre farm .ni.-ill hotne dbl ga-

rage, shed, barn Tt actor disx-- . plow,
hop sprayer 2 cows bull and chickens
12- miles northeast A bu at 813.500
Terms.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
333 Portland Hd Ph 3255 Eve. 24479

3"12.5 220 A Film. Polk County.
Half cleared land. 50 A is laottom land

ive srream inrouitM trie piate 3 rm
8 good barn See tins tel or e vou

buy Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO REALTORS

171 7 Center St.
Phone Eve Pti

33 ACRES in Harel Green District,
strawberries 8c caneherries. 4 rm. hse.
onion barn, stock barn. gaiage, elec
water system, will trade for city prop-
er! y

88400 New 2 bedroom modern home.
north j

850UO- - Ilarge 3 bedrm. home close in.
north, large oak trees, nice vard

83930-I.ar- ge modern house north
83250 - New 3 rm. hse. 1 acre on pave-

ment I

$5300 -- New 4 rm. hse. utility rm .

just off 98 hl-w-

Iawrenee Real Estate,
Loans & Ins.

Phone 7508 Evenings 8904
520 North High

240 ACRE rARM "S I
165 a cultivated, balance tn timber
pasture Oitiv 10 mi to Salem School
store adtom property No buildings

Only 870 pel acie. m will trade for
city property Call Dale Flippo
Ceiierai Real Estate ('o.

Rm. in I.add 8c Bush Bank Bldg
Phone 7770 Eves Ph 3U97

A GOOD BUY
88 A. West. 20 A of timber. 1000

coras. 3 springs, pressure water to a
rra. redecorated house elec.. bamstanchions, sheds, chicken house,

dble gar. Bus service to Salem. Pi ica
87250.

110 Acres. 55 under plow. 55 A fir
pasture, new 1 B R mod home,

hwd. floor. 1mm. ponses This is a
good place priced right at $9"0

casn
120 A 100 under plow. 20 A oak

pasture sprmg water to a
house. Wired range Bam for IS cows.
milking machine. Imm poss 810. 5UO

H SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838
FARMS FOR sale. Ph. 8832 or 1M

cor Price 8120O0
LOSE-I- N DUPLEX

Just 4 BXls. from citv center. Base
ment, auto-fisrnac- e. hdwd. floors, fire-
place. Modern thru -- out No. 3 business
zone. Owner flit plus apt. Rented for
$50. Price $11,000

NEW HOME
1 bdrm modern thru-o- ut located N.

Garage. e4ec. hot water heater. Price
$8500.

BROS., REALTORS
Phone 4131

LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US

N. SUMMER. rooms, full basement,
nice yard. Excellent runditlon In and
out

Sullivan Realtv Co.
335 PcM'tUnd Rd Ph 3255," Eves

NEW 2 bdTii home on Vista Ave
Venetian blinds, hdwd floors, fire-p!ac- e.

insulated. weather stripped,
eiec heat Onlv $8 1d00. See MR
GOODWIN with
Hawkins & RohertS, IllC.

rfai torsph.n. After 68715

$..00
$2510 dawn 3 acre. 4 rm hou. loU

0f fru,. and berries, barn, chicken
house, north, best .soil

See u for l and small acreages.
Harold W. Hccrs

3055 IN.itlnd Hi Ph
S'.I'HI COMPLETELY furniijied N. 2

tdrfit hr?te Li rrn kit bath. Ige
lot lrntii im Call Rav Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Ptione 37"1 Ph 9441 eves

TWO WON DERM 'I. view loU In
West Salem each.

Burt Piclia, Realtors
PH W10 XTT N High St

FURNISHED
NEW HOME EAST. 2 BEDROOMS.

LIVING a. DINING ROOM. KITCH-
EN & BATH GAS FLOOR FUR-
NACE. POSSESSION 1 WEEK $7300., ACRE NORTHEAST

SMALL HOME. 1 BLK
FROM BUS POSS. AT ONCE $5800.

m irwi-ivwur-

1 REnftltOMS t'P INn DOWN LIV
ING ROOM. KITCHEN 8c BATH.
SIDING ON AND PAINTED. STUDS
IN PLACE. DOORS r WINDOWS ON
JOB ALONG WITH FLOORING AND
PLASTER. BASE. GARAGE HOUSE
TO LIVE IN WHILE COMPLETING.

84750
. 2 BEDROOM SUBURBAN

CLOSE IN EAST. VACANT 6 YRS.
OLD. OIL FURNACE. , ACRE
$7000.

BRAND NEW
BEDROOM HOME ON LARGE LOT.
LOCATED NORTH BUS BY DOOR.
EUECTRIC HEAT THIS IS A VERY
PLEASANT HOME. WORTH CHECK-
ING $S09

SEVFRIN REALTY Cft
212 If. HIGH ST. PHONE 9fS29

EVE. PHONE 7877
WE HAVE LOTS

TO BE THANKFUL FOR
Do you want to build1 '

Here are some good values in lots:
New Leslie School $ 800 00 j

Kingwood Heights 812M0O
Hollywood District S11M 00

If you want lots for the monfr. see us.
CHAS Hl'DKINS SON

275 State Street Phone
$750 IS A GOOD Bl'Y on lots 30x120

412 N 21st
$1500- - NF AT. 2 bdrm home, close

in. bsnCt . furnace. A good buy. Call
Mr Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
.REALTORS 870 S COM L

Pn 3793 Ph eves
3 BDRM home Sunset Ave hdwd"

floors. Venetian Minds, fireplace nice
ird and shrubs See MR GOODWIN

with
Hawkin & Roherts, Inc. i

REALTORS
Phone 41J8 After 8 8715

83 7S0 NEW 3 loom home, paved
street, wired for range

Sullivan Realtv Co.
425 S Hlh St Ph 4854. Eves 78

89SOO -- MODERN 3 BR home well lo-

cated South Has Fireplace. baement. j

furnace, etc gal age Corner lot
Will sell completely furnmhed for 810.- -
MK) Poswoliin SOrMI

t , 0 v Hums with

state r inance Co. nealtors
i" s High Phone 4121

NEW-IM- M Poss Only 82250 down
and Ino 2 BR S bath. LR . Pin- -
ette Kit . Attached Garage Lot 87x210.
$7500 Call Elmer- - Amundson

i i t i.tllirt I IClia nealtOrM
3310 337 N High S

$8,500
New I rm ranch-typ- e hse being

completed. Hay tt decorated to your
own taste 150x128. paved road. 4
corners district

HAROLD W. HEERS
3u55 Portland Rd Ph 21874 Ralem
629 Mill St 31W Dallas

WHERE IS IT' I

10' atarrsM nar vs lawm l r ic t h
neatest improved acreage, nestled In

fertile little valley with stream. Nice
background of wooded hills. Cold
spring piped in. Mostly in berries, est

81800 this yr. Two B R. home, barn
and 2 poultry houses. Tractor and
tools. Total jaoOO Terms

HOME PLCS INCOME
Very good dist and close to bus.
ore and schools Neat and Clean? This

home will pay i way 5 large rooms
down. 5 up Double plumbing. Wired
for elec. range down Separate en-
trance to upper apts. Large attractive

with fine trees 2 garages. Extra
lots available. Call before too late.
Terms 8825

BRAND NEW ultra modern home.
B Rs.. lovely kitchen with nook.fireplace, utilitv room. auto. he.t'

larce garage. Lot 50x150 810.850 00. Im
mediate po-- s Term S3S50 down, bal-
ance 853 00 per Month including inters

at 5": Shown by appointment only
Make Money thi Fail Prune dryer

and work shop One acre of good land.
ome fruit, good building site. 83WO 00.

Equipment alone worth this price
Iarsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive listing Per .onal Service
So Com 'I St Ph. 8389 Eve 7440

New Miwl.-- l hil. rm. home
82SOO down. E heat, insulated
hl. rm. home S. $8500
ImL rm. home N. $9000

Call E. E Grimm
Reiniann Real Estate
S Hig h Ph 3722: EvestV)

NEW HOME north 2 BR v LR . TCif.
DR Comb Hwd floors Garage
1002W 88750 Call Gardner
Rurt Picha Realtors
3210 337 V. High St"" NEW HOME

88500 Lge liv rm . kit 3 B R
W'all to wall rugs. I ue lot Call Omer
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

I i I i (.enter St
n S t Al1 V . . Dt.

New Ni re!
Modern 3 BR plastered home, lot

96x100. located N E just outside city.
casn

1

H SANDERS 231 N High- - 5838
G I SPECIAL

W' ELL arranged 3 room house not
fully completed, but all materials on
hand to do the job. 'iacre of ground
Best of location on paved road. Price
86500 SEE

I N. Chi Ids, Inc.
REALTORS

State St Phone 9261

fn!lC tdrhway in Mirm s nc-s- .
BUY AT 97490 for stuck Sr. fixture,
stood) leaae.

LOT BARGAiM
73x14a) it . located am is Commercial

$t Pnt C2O0 Ae stXTRA GOOD
VALUE

MOTEL FOR SALE
S new cabms. with rsn houw lo-

cated ass Pacific siAwar. about
acre Gasod income. Price reduced to
!. ar iUICK SAataC.

GRABENHORST
11 . T nertK H

, eys ranuvT miiBTmvis SMVirr
97M NEAR HIGH SCH 4 BR.

bmt. nasn . ssreee laner fwnrr iot.
auce and snrstbs Call Ctj:i.

Burt Picha Realtors
PH 32 tO 33T N H.n St

GOOD Lot. Wanwt Park See MR.
GOODWIN wltn
Hawkins . & Rolerts, Inc.

REALTORS
After 8 8715

8iW VERY NICE late but:? subur- - i

ban nosna on A riu mnv.a noor.
Ml beat? dbl gar. Chicken house Sev-

eral chicken Good wt--tl Elec purr.p
Caii Me. Wafers

er 111 17 . . f- - jH II IXrat lViaie s.O.
attALTORS ' 970 S ( OM L

Pn J793 Pts Mvl rvn--r- -
$73$ ROOM liOME N Ms

tian blind Auto, water htr Gsrage
sLaiusdrv room LotiatmlJO

CaU O V liiume witi.

State Finance! Co., Realtors
153 8 High Phone 4121

MlS 9 festrm. He ijme So Ifh Fi:i- -
Ur Only 9a 099 04 See MR GOOD

WIN nth
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
4109 After 8713

$7500
be4lrom borne ia good repair. Floor

gVrtiac. Near State Capit.J
Wm. Bliven

N L. C. CoMiev
REALTORS

430 Oregon Mdg
mm Res 818

WILL BUY ood I bedroom
Balance of M809 at $40 per

Call Bergland at 8472

Burt Picha Realtor
2543 Portland Road

' LOT" 63x10 on Nortb Z3rd Lone Oak 2
IKs-j--kI Qw-ne-r at 11T5 Market

LATE TYFl 5 Room house w .th bath,
tiiity reom. garage I ktts. several

fruit and nut trees Price $5250. Call
X. fi. Veornees with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

44 ' State St Phone 9281
$196 ejurrriiarrED nw 2 j

Mm. haenc sritti unfssxsned upstairs,ijee. beat Attached gar. Call Mr.
Valuers, 9C

Huff Real Entate Co.
aXALTGRS IT79 S COM X

PP. TIS Pn eves
88O00 FtnX PRICK i

first to live in this new mod- -
asm 2 bestraam brow located North.

324
CaU or aafe fssr A lsaak with

H.sT f TTaMtklsias.sva saaltkria. s--. asuuiuuicja """'t Fsss y rim i ids R4. Pfione .

gyj1" Phone 7820 '

jSoGDbVtLDtSG LOT on Columbia. )

aiM. See MR. GOODWIN with ,

TT 1 IS f . Ixiawsuns a noofns, inc.
REALTORS

invotse 410 After 8 8715
$44088 ROOM HOME Canttola Dirt

CtM. Flsr svatee heater. Lot
- S6alfi

f008 ew 3 BR boas Capitols Dtst
Hosts MlM JLarH B5siaS

1508 , Act Soutb Very clean 2 BR
feoro-- . Elec. water htr Barn,
ctikrfcew bassae. Unmedtate pos- -
Pf sn M ai .

. fS w m"T. ta' 'r"c- -
- s nraarae. Very nice garden, some

Cisut treescu o. v. hswm with j

State Finance Co.. Realtor
133 K'M.en ?hODJJ21t

ftrt' 'v'W
1CA 8 ran hs.. fruit and berries. !

paature. barn cruckea nae This place!
srui pavy lor rueir in man wan ano :

inc nossT as reauy nace.
HAROLD W. HEERS

to Portland Kd. Ptt 21874 Salem
P'MUI St Ph 381 W Pallas

7 RM HOUSE. SS80Q. iocs lea north
Partly furn. . iook into this one. Call

Bart Picha, Realtors
ISone 84T2 23 Portland Rd

OWNER OFFERS
BMotm. vSew tVMse. estclusive a

4fistnrt Mooern in every wy. ; Price
14ja. Bc 82 SUtessTUui
YOIT WANT A NICE HOME AT A at

REASONABLE PRICE and here it is
S fcxxras aamt stnetlir modern except ,

tsreptac. full basement. aaJ floors oak
sscept tatn which la br and linoleum.

. comer iot. tpaved. back yard fenced ft
an arttk wSi.le pickets straps and
Aoareesi and Close In. Ysu can't1 criti-Us- e

esmatructioa or location. First
time offered. See Vsck Bros or F G

no. 2M N. Churcss Phone 5710 lot
trrjaoa.

S KM. HSE, 3 A. $3800
2 bedrooms, living rm..

as., kjtcben sV buift-tn- s. Move 2
finim at jrossr leisure. Call

Jif rgiassd

Burt Picha, Realtors I

aHW 8473 253 Portland Rd est
T3 MODERN bedroom Hon e

bs NJC Saiem. Basemen t. furnace.
traya. Bedroom in basement Posse;
ason Juis l.

ITaua Good 4 bedroom Home on N
24n St. I wtlfctnt, furnace Possession
inly 1. Soana furniture can be bought

164tnrtra
88O08 Con-.p"ete- ly fumiane-- d 5 room

Home an luce location Acre Garage
built Home South Livn.g
kitchen, den. 3 bedrooa.s.

bstn. tsaaeirieri: Extra bouse on lot 3
88 Attracnva 8 room Home

JVouta. Oai neatar. Walnut Uees. al;o 3' fcibectsv. Insulted, tnfintshed attic
8V500 Mooern S bedroom Home.

Bvardssssad fjoora. fireplace, basement,
furr are, trays. Garaee.

Kt bave a very Home in N E Sa-
lem,

201
asssrtric beat, floors carpeted, fire-- .

ajAacsr. kawmer.l. Garage and
-- A gw 'st buy in an 8 room Home, Lot

tiaiensttat w:tn oil burner, play room
Xtoubic plunt iT4. air eonditiryned Ga-raa- e

ars living quarters. Spnnkhnf PHarysiesB Nice locauoa.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

FHIL sstXI. H A. LAMMERS
H BL COKEY 818 Guardian Bidg

Ph
XT" i dr5om home n Living i

rm, kitchen, nook, fire D).
mmt . u-- a i i 1 w unfiii mwiu vui- -

aadsf patssv Apt. tat basm ! Laundry
. furnace ran. 8c store rm in base- -

cttase. garage. Room for apt. in
arctac. Tsvotrobfbly snawlaled tt wrath- -

Burt Picha, Realtors C

r. 8473; m 2543 Portland Rd.
TTSrsr HOrSZ Juat completed Wsi --

lacsr Boast Tunp Farms addition Tms
Kosrar as buiit under Use Reconversion
jHausriasr Program af CPA for rale at
asr besew f700 00. It ia offered for sale
sMile veterans of World War II for

davs after completion J E Derrv.J784 M. Smi st, Salem 344

j 5 bedroom house, close in Plastered
t OsK ann nr xitKr. iirrpiai--r lAmmt

plumbinic. bajHe'Derit . large lot In'tpas th is up. See I ke Bacon with

El Bvrkit, Realtor
208 N.HighSt Phone 5981 j

JUST LISTED
NICE Enellsh ! - home. 3 bedrooms,

hardwood floors, ifirpplace. living room,
dining room, kitcix-n- . basement, elec-
tric water wtHHl ftiinat't Price
8X950. this ! an exce llent bu) . See Ike
Bacon with

El Bvrkit. Realtor
208 N High "st Plume 3981

NEW 2 BEDROOM home, oil wsf
hardwood floors, fireplace, venr-tia-

blind Nortl-.t-a- t Salem. See Ike Ba-
con with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
j

I

208 N High St Phone 5981

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Beautiful home. 2 bediooms. livmr

room, kitchen, dinette Fine baement.
oil heat See Ike Bacon with I

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 N. High "St Phone 81

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
2 bedroom home, gas heat, wired

for range, lai ge lot Price Srtotnj .See
Ike Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 NHigh St Phone 5981- INCOME PROPERTY

2 houses on one lot. both have hard-
wood floors and oil heat Good dis-
trict, close to Hih and Grade school
Very nice looking front. See Ken Doer-fle- r

with
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

208 N High 'St Phone S9S1
$4300- -2 BEDROOM house on large

lot with oil circulator and range. See
Ken Doer fler with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 N High St. Phone 5981

4V-- 2 BEDROOM home. 8 years old
on 1 aere lot in Keizer dtst. See Ken
Doer fler with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
IfNJil6nsI Phone to81

SUBCRBAfi
$7300 3' bedrooms, living room, com -

binatton kitchen and dinette ail on
one floor Wired for range and has
electric water heater Lot 80100.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 N High St PHone S88I

BANG t'P LOT VALVES
K FIXER DISTRICT ', a facing

north Restricted itmr North of Y
Eaat of Hiway Worth the money 87i

CORNER IXVT N 1STH SOU 10. esc
building site S1500 00

3 LOTS S E Near new canrier v
SOicl24 ea Make us an offer. Call
Dale Flippo
(Feneral Real Estate Co.

Rm 10 Iaidd 8 Busb Bldgp,n 7770 Eves 7

H2.000 EN G LEWOOD DIST S rooms
. . . .1 1 k..,t.m t I -

I v lmmnt harrfnMl rUnr. I K . d , '

out Half down
Sullivan Realtv Co.

425 S 1 3th St Ph 4845 Eves 782!
IN M ON M OlJTH Oregon; store build

ing 18x38 ft with two living rooms on
main st Pi ire 81550 A baigam. John
Hun. 2M F Main

$:)) Full Price
2 bdrm house, full hasemeat. close

in. available immediately No. 342. Ask
for A I I.taac
M. (). Humphreys Realtor:
3035 Portland Rd Phone TS20
22M Fan grounds Rd Phone

fl?t 3" bdrm home Hollywood Dis-
trict Hdwd floors, rneplace full bsmt
auto ras heat Immediate posse is ion
See MR GOODWIN with

Hawkins X Rohertu, Inc.,
REALTORS '

Phone 4108 After 8 8715

Fine Large Lot
Adjoins EnKlewood school. 87x137 ft

ciolce for rambling home
II I I r,l R.,ll.,P I

" 1. aaliwi
457 Court St Ph 8744

$3850
MOVE RICHT IN

Small house on corner, double lot
Walking distance to city center On
paved street Water 8 electricity In
We aren't fooling this ia really for
sale

(".has. Hutlkins & Son
275 State Street Phone

GOOD 4 BR Home near Lealie Jr.
Hi Sch LR DR Kit Bath. Full Bsmt
,l,rn (parage. lnt BJxlixi 880. ' Call
'Elmer" Amundson

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N Hlh St ;

Ros.etiale Addition
We have 3 of the finest homes in

this dist See them today. ,

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 32o5Eves

3 BDRM home (I floor i bsmt auto
oil heat Venetian blinds. See MR
GOODWIN with

naulins X. Rnliortt? Trw
REALTORS '

Phone 4108 After 6 8715 i

PRICED FOR QUICK SALE
Nicely located 5 bdrm home Liv j

rm . dm rm . kit nook, fireplace
hrdwd floois. bsmt furnace, dbl
plumbing. Close-i- n. Truly a good buy-
tall Ka IJavis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 70 S COM L
Phone 3793 Ph 9441 eves

Rargains j

88 oun 4 bdrm home by Swegle
school A ground very good cond. j

On I v 6 yrs old 82.500 will handle i
8L350 15 A in Keirer district river

bottom, well ana omit, low terms.
a no wn ana Dai si s , inieresr

83.150 ml from Liberty 10 A
clear land 8508 will handle

8475. Lot 80x80 feet. Highwav Ave.
88.500 Pen 4 Corners Ijot la 138x150.

brand near 2 bedroom home. Irving
room 18x28.

815.0OO Beautiful new 3 bdrm borne 1

Mirh full K.i. 1 rnnsi mrmm Lr Fn.!..
wood district. Sea Mrs. Pa tier

Rurt Picha Realtor in

Ph 8472 2543 Portland Rd
Res 24504

New Ni ce: Pi

Modem 3 BR plastered home, lot
5x100. located N E. just outside city m

near bus and store. Price 88500
cash
C. H SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

210 CENTER ST

Wtmletl Heal folate
WANT TWO BEDROOM MOM T.

around $5000. Will pay 81800 down
Must have Immediate possession. Call
70t

WANTED '"la" buy : t' bedroom home
in Roaedale or En g la) wood Distill t
Bos 428 Statesman

NOTItrlT If fwii 'property ia'for sale
rant or exchange, list it with us W s
have atl klnoa rash buyers
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

183 S High S4.

Busine Opportunities
MOTEL

II units, modern 8 room house fur-
nished 8 trailci spaces Netting about
f 15 (KSI a year Tins should pay out
easy in 3 years. Price 838 uoo. On 9E

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 32S3' Eves 24478

Went Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"

RESTAURANT BARGAIN"
Small mans deal Really piofitable

cafe 8 fountain for SMUtg) Puce In-

cludes 8 yr lease at 350 per mo. Also
apt available

NEW 8 USED FURNITURE
Here is a good paying business for

only 34250 Rent a I -- 835 per month.
GROCERY 8 APTS

Prosperous grocery paving 87t per
month to ownet plus 82ml pel month
apt rentals Price of 82 OUU includes
valuable building on highway rotnei.

Wet Salem Realtv Co.
1333 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
BIZ ZONE duwn-low- n Salem, home

with one apt . also fine hldg In neaiby
. . ii aAi.u . itown, priceo ro sen. i.ue rseaiij, ri w --

(i Hld( 7952

GOOD PAYING country itott. Gio-ceri-

meals, gas pumps This place
is priced to sell

Call Harold McMlllln with

State Finance Co., Realtor
133 S High Ph. 4121

ta-- g -

FOUNTAIN CArr 10 stools I booth
netting about SWMI pel moiilli lias
four year lease at 84l (Ml and option foi
5 years more This is a leal location
M 850

Sullivan Realtv Co.
333 Portland Rd Pti 3255.' Eves 2 1411

Snecial
ruuit Noitti with II

units with trri y good Income with
i oom foi 8 moie units 3 bedim home

Wi.. !. f, All rihliu mam In
'.T : . . i. .iririrsju.. snape i eo
See Ralph Maddv ,

, as is I I

(Jlsoti 4 neeye, nealtors
Phone 4580 Phone eve

845 S Cunimrrrur'
"GOtNG-LUN-

CH ROOM, downtown'
Equipped. 2 i lease, very good lo-

cation 845O0 Call Gatdner.
Rurt Piclia, Realtors

PH 3210 337 N Hlgli St
PLASTICS. Start your awn business

immediately with small capital Com-
plete equipment foi permanently seal-
ing in transparent plastic ail types
valuable papers, dlachaige certificates
photos identification cards badges,
elc Write or wire for fiee foldei
KINGSHACHFR Ml'RPHY CO 883
Santa Fe Ave. a Angels 31. Calif

NINE STOOL CAFE. 120 return on
investment Nets a month Buys
buildings, stuck, equipment 83.0110 full
price

Sullivan Realtv Co.
435 S 12th St Ph 4855 Eves .7 828

" APARTMENT HOUSES
$TS per mo on a $5800 investment. i

A good location North
i IXSF IN

3Z50 per mo All apts furnished
except nice liv quartets 322.VM)
C H SANDERS - 231 N High - 8838
MONMOUTH APARTMENT HOUSE

14 apts and owner's apt with in-
come of 8420 per month Steam heat,
completely furnlihed A Real Invest-
ment Price only l

INDEPENDENCE APARTMENTS
3 modern a pa rtmenls. with monthly

income of 8WI Close to business sec
tion All In good repair Price 95250.

Ted Cooper Agency
SOS Court Street

DALLAS. OREGON
$9,7.--0

Service Station and cafe on 99E N
Ideal location and good business Price
includes ground buildings equipment
and stock Has 5 im. living quartern
and Is a baigam

HAHOLD W. HEERS
3055 Portland Hd Ph. 21874 Salem
829 Mill St. Ph 3IW Dallas

RETAIL HARDWARE a I urn her Co :

Located in valley Excellent Appli-
ance franchises 93O.0OO plus inventory
Includes land, bldgs. 4 tiucks. Write

Box 7(19 Ststesman
BEACH BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY!

OCEAN LAKE 8 NEWPORT
Have 2 places speclahrirtg in new

food sensatio- n- IX1.LY-PU- iWemer
a blanket I Both doing excellent

business. Includes franchise, equip-
ment, and buildings Sacrifice both for
Quick Sale S35O0 or will sell separate- -

Phone OSWEGO 7581 or come down
i weekend

STOCTC 8 equipment. 3 yr. lease on
service station. 8 rm. hse Am leaving
for the Eaat. Nice for Imm sale 81800

P. Amnion. ,' ml. S. af Pan 4 cor-
ners on good highway.

COMPLETELY TVnH7 unit aula
court and nicely furn 9 rm. haa. Room
for mora units Will net you $18,880
per year. Call Bel gland.

Rurt Picha. Realtors
Phona 8473 333 Portland Rd

BY OWNER: 3 apts. corner lot 80s
137 Pays $100 per month plus owner's
apt. Call 8004 for appointment.


